Klass1A

Klass2A

Klass3A

Klass VY A

Klass VA A

Klass1B

Klass2B

Klass3B

Resultat Varsaluten Nr 2 2012 01 29 Overum.

1 Lindau, Kim

2 Fransson, Niklas
3 Rosevall, Fredrik
4 Larm, Dennis

1 Rosenqvist, Henrik
2 Bergman, Mikael
3 Jonsson, Patrik
4 Jansson, Magnus
5 Andersson, Lennart
6 Magnusson, Elisabeth
7 Gatefalc, Claes
8 Ahrberg, Mikael
9 Schimmell, Maja
10 Andersson, Johan
11 Rosberg, Magnus

1 Pettersson, Mikael
2 Boren, Tony
3 Nilsson, Ulf
4 Olander, Ronny
5 Magnusson, Anders
6 Nilsson, Mikael
7 Nordell, Torbjérn
8 Pettersson, Conny
9 Garp, Kenneth
10 Willners, Per-Anders
11 Sjosten, Christoffer
12 Olander, Nicklas
13 Larsen, Per
14 Walden, Hans
15 Hult, Magnus
16 Johansson, Matias

1 Gustavsson, Peter
2 Lénnstrom, Staffan
3 Johansson, Jan

1 Siegel, Peter

2 Samuelsson, Weine
3 Hollander, Nils-Erik
4 Andersson, Bosse

1 Eriksson, Johan

1 Andersson, Dan
2 Rosenqvist, Henrik
3 Edman, Anders

1 Hornwall, Anders

2 Pettersson, Mikael
3 Garpenstedt, Jonas
4 Garp, Kenneth

5 Boren, Tony

6 Hallblom, Martina

7 Storback, Stefan

8 Schmidt, Pontus

Vimmerby PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Véaxjo pistolklubb

Ddderhults PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Aby Skytteklubb

Saab -Psk

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Saab -Psk

Aby Skytteklubb

Aby Skytteklubb

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Vasterviks PSF

Norrkdpings PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Bromma PSK
Monsteras PK
Véaxjo pistolklubb
Vasterviks PSF
Saab -Psk
Vimmerby PSK
Katarina PSF
Borgsholms PK
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Monsteras PK
Sddertélje PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Ddderhults PK
Atvidabergs Pf

Atvidabergs Pf
Katarina PSF
Atvidabergs Pf

Katarina PSF
Linképings PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Sodertalje PK

Overums PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Doderhults PK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Overums PK
Norrkopings PK
Hogsby PK

Katarina PSF

Aby Skytteklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vimmerby PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

39/24
30/18
26/18
23/19

42/25
37125
36/24
35/23
33/21
32/21
31/22
29/21
29/21
18/14

716

47126
47126
46/25
45/26
44/26
42/25
42/24
41/25
40/24
39/23
35/24
34/24
34/21
33/22
30/21

10/8

36/22
36/21
35/22

45/26
42/26
33/21
27/19

46/26

39/24
38/24
21/17

46/26
45/26
45/26
43/26
43/25
42/25
41/25
40/24

15

14
10

23
18
18
18
19
13
11

11

27
23
32
23
26
24
21
18
10
24
22
12
19
20
14

14
16
10

21
23

28

15
21

22
24
22
20
27
21
15
23
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Klass VA B

Klass1C

Klass2C

Klass3C

1 Westling, Rickard

1 Larm, Dennis
2 Eriksson, Johan
3 Rosevall, Fredrik
4 Rynestam, Joacim
5 Schéld, Daniel
6 Lindau, Kim
7 Karlsson, Magnus
8 Tangered, Dimitri
9 Stenmark, Peter
10 Nilsson, Niclas
11 Andersson, Joacim
12 Karlsson, Tony

1 Svensson, Johan
2 Rosengvist, Henrik
3 Jansson, Per
4 Jansson, Magnus
5 Adolfsson, Viktor
6 Andersson, Dan
7 Andersson, Johan
8 Landerhall, Patrik
9 Morian, Ingvar
10 Bergman, Mikael
11 Hallmar, John
12 Gatefalc, Claes
13 Andersson, Lennart
14 Ahrberg, Mikael
15 Skoog, Christer
16 Carlsson, Goran
17 Friberg, Susanna
18 Ruwoldt, Christian
19 Gustavsson, Mikael

1 Skoglund, Lennart
2 Magnusson, Anders
3 Johansson, Max
4 Svensson, Robert
5 Olander, Ronny
6 Nordell, Torbjérn
7 Pettersson, Mikael
8 Willners, Per-Anders
9 Boren, Tony
10 Garp, Kenneth
11 Garpenstedt, Jonas
12 Larsen, Per
13 Pettersson, Conny
14 Hult, Magnus
15 Kayhko, Gunnar
16 Sjosten, Christoffer
17 Friberg, Stefan
18 Lundgren, Krister
19 Hornwall, Anders
20 Pantzar, Matias
21 Nilsson, UIf
22 Svanberg, Fredrik
23 Storback, Stefan
24 Olander, Nicklas
25 Johansson, Matias

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Véaxjo pistolklubb
Overums PK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Alems SF

A 1 Skf

Vimmerby PSK
Alems SF

Overums PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Borgsholms PK

Overums PK
Ddderhults PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb
Valdemarsviks PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Véxjo pistolklubb
Aby Skytteklubb
Saab -Psk
Valdemarsviks PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Saab -Psk

Saab -Psk

Aby Skytteklubb

A 1 Skf
Norrképings PK
Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Borgsholms PK

Alems SF

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Monsteras PK
Saab -Psk
Norrkoépings PK
Borgsholms PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Katarina PSF
Hogsby PK
Sodertalje PK
Vimmerby PSK
Ddderhults PK
Vasterviks PSF
Véxjo pistolklubb
Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Overums PK
Norrkopings PK
Bromma PSK
Saab -Psk
Vimmerby PSK
Monsteras PK
Atvidabergs Pf

42/23

4426
44/23
41/25
39/25
39/24
37/22
35/24
34/23
34/23
32/22
31/22
28/22

45/26
45/26
44/25
43/24
42/22
38/23
37/25
37124
37124
37/23
37122
37/22
36/23
35/21
32/22
31/23
28/19
25/16
20/12

47126
47/26
46/26
46/25
46/25
45/26
45/25
44/26
44/25
4425
4425
43/25
43/25
43/25
43/24
42/24
42/23
41/24
41/24
39/24
39/24
38/25
38/24
38/23
38/22

23

20
26
26
18
17
20
21
13

~

15
15

25
21
28
27
19
14
13
20
12
20
23
17
27
20
11

17
25

23
20
18
31
27
23
22
23
31
24
16
29
22
18
23
23
27
21
16
23
20
11
19
16
14
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Klass1Dam

Klass2Dam

Klass3Dam

Klass Jun.

Klass VY C

Klass VA C

Klass 1R

Klass 2R

Klass 3R

26 Walden, Hans
27 Karlsson, Jonny
28 Nilsson, Mikael
29 Larsson, Bjorn

1 Thornholdz, Linda
2 Johansson, Rebecka

1 Nyberg, Elinor

2 Schimmell, Maja

3 Jansson, Carin

4 Magnusson, Elisabeth
5 Torstensson, Lotta

1 Wirskog, Annelie

2 Rosengqvist, Lena
3 Brunkvist, Monika
4 Hallblom, Martina

1 Schmidt, Pontus
2 Friberg, Thomas

1 Jansson, Elmer

2 Johansson, Jan

3 Nilsen, Kjeld

4 Edman, Anders

5 Lénnstrom, Staffan

1 Westling, Rickard
2 Wikstrom, Lasse
3 Hollander, Nils-Erik
4 Johansson, Claes
5 Andersson, Bosse
6 Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar
7 Siegel, Peter
8 Burman, Rolf
9 Johansson, Arne
10 Wickstrém, Rainer

1 Lindau, Kim
2 Fransson, Niklas
3 Tangered, Dimitri

1 Svensson, Johan
2 Jansson, Magnus
3 Jonsson, Patrik

4 Rosberg, Magnus
5 Morian, Ingvar

6 Carlsson, Goran
7 Andersson, Johan

1 Magnusson, Anders
2 Olander, Ronny

3 Pettersson, Conny
4 Nilsson, UIf

5 Svensson, Robert
6 Lundgren, Krister

7 Almgren, Lars-Erik
8 Storback, Stefan

9 Sjosten, Christoffer

Valdemarsviks PSK
Ankarsrums PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Saab -Psk

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vasterviks PSF

A 1 Skf

Aby Skytteklubb
Overums PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Ddderhults PK

Overums PK
Doderhults PK
Sodertalje PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Saab -Psk

A 1 Skf

Atvidabergs Pf

Saab -Psk

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Katarina PSF

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Overums PK
Vasterviks PSF

Saab -Psk

Sodertalje PK
Vasterviks PSF
Katarina PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Ankarsrums PSF
Linképings PSK

Vimmerby PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Overums PK

Overums PK

Aby Skytteklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vasterviks PSF

Saab -Psk

Norrképings PK

Véxjo pistolklubb

Véaxjo pistolklubb
Monsteras PK
Vimmerby PSK
Bromma PSK
Overums PK
Overums PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Vimmerby PSK
Vaxjo pistolklubb

37125
37124
35/24
32/20

44/26
37122

42/26
41/26
39/23
36/22
33/23

46/26
46/25
44/26
43/25

45/26
39/24

43/26
39/23
38/24
33/22
27120

43/26
43/24
42/26
40/25
39/25
38/24
37124
33/23
30/22
26/20

37/25
36/21
33/23

40/25
37/23
35/21
30/21
30/20
28/19
21/15

45/26
45/26
45/26
45/25
43/25
41/26
41/24
37126
3724

18
14
13
13

20
17

20
22
15
23
15

24
25
18
16

18
20

18
14

16
18

25
33
17
20
13
21
16
15
24
16

16

13

13
18
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12

25
19
18
20
18
19
14
15
15
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10 Hult, Magnus
11 Friberg, Stefan
12 Pantzar, Matias

Klass Vy R 1 Nilsen, Kjeld
2 Lénnstréom, Staffan

Klass VA R 1 Siegel, Peter
2 Wikstrom, Lasse
3 Johansson, Arne
4 Burman, Rolf
5 Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar

Overums Pistolklubb
Tavlingssektion

Doéderhults PK
Saab -Psk
Norrkdpings PK

Saab -Psk
Katarina PSF

Katarina PSF
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF

36/22
35/23
30/21

45/25
33/21

46/26
38/24
37/23
35/22
26/20

12
10

25
12

27
19
22
19
13



